Permanent
fall-protection
systems
6
Anchors & anchor points
P. 12-19		 Anchors & anchor points for all types of roof
Horizontal lifelines

WV830352
Ø45 mm rail and Ø35 mm
mid rail aluminium angle
WV830453
Ø45 mm rail wall termina-
tion
WV830454
Ø35 mm mid rail wall termi-
nation
WV830354
Ø45 mm rail and Ø35 mid
rail aluminium wall termi-
nation
WV830455
Straight upright
WV8200535 - height 535 mm
WV8200760 - height 760 mm
WV8200885 - height 885 mm
WV8201010 - height 1010 mm
WV8201105 - height 1105 mm
WV8201182 - height 1182 mm
Angled upright
WV8200565C - height 565 mm
WV8200855C - height 855 mm
WV8200985C - height 985 mm
WV8201005C - height 1005 mm
WV8201165C - height 1165 mm
Folding upright
WV8201010F - height 1010 mm -
aluminium articulation
WV8201105F - height 1105 mm -
aluminium articulation
Mid rail
Self-drilling
screw